Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Black 1230-1245

Practice started at 12:29:49

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 12:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.299 +1.020 12:39:21.964 6 1:07.913 +0.161 12:38:28.845
(266) Chris Herluf Carlsen 6 1:08.261 +0.982 12:40:30.225 7 1:07.834 +0.082 12:39:36.679
1 1:11.259 +7.296 12:33:31.929 8 1:08.335 +0.583 12:40:45.014
2 1:06.884 +2.921 12:34:38.813 (82) Niels Holstien 9 1:24.720 +16.968 12:42:09.734
3 1:05.465 +1.502 12:35:44.278 1 1:08.963 +1.614 12:32:48.279
4 3:32.713 +2:28.750 12:39:16.991 2 1:07.870 +0.521 12:33:56.149 (552) Steven Walsh
5 1:04.070 +0.107 12:40:21.061 3 1:07.977 +0.628 12:35:04.126 1 1:08.899 +1.115 12:35:00.172
6 1:03.963 12:41:25.024 4 1:08.185 +0.836 12:36:12.311 2 1:08.763 +0.979 12:36:08.935
7 1:16.872 +12.909 12:42:41.896 5 1:09.044 +1.695 12:37:21.355 3 1:09.782 +1.998 12:37:18.717
6 1:08.661 +1.312 12:38:30.016 4 1:07.893 +0.109 12:38:26.610
(36) Michael brix S?rensen 7 1:07.349 12:39:37.365 5 1:08.114 +0.330 12:39:34.724
1 1:08.699 +3.258 12:32:59.628 8 1:08.163 +0.814 12:40:45.528 6 1:08.690 +0.906 12:40:43.414
2 1:07.635 +2.194 12:34:07.263 9 1:10.519 +3.170 12:41:56.047 7 1:08.076 +0.292 12:41:51.490
3 1:06.177 +0.736 12:35:13.440 10 1:07.927 +0.578 12:43:03.974 8 1:07.784 12:42:59.274
4 1:05.441 12:36:18.881
5 1:05.924 +0.483 12:37:24.805 (31a) Mike Kofoed (412) lars nordstr"m
6 1:09.215 +3.774 12:38:34.020 1 1:09.034 +1.531 12:32:39.211 1 1:11.107 +3.166 12:33:35.764
7 1:08.283 +2.842 12:39:42.303 2 1:08.473 +0.970 12:33:47.684 2 1:08.385 +0.444 12:34:44.149
8 1:05.920 +0.479 12:40:48.223 3 1:09.260 +1.757 12:34:56.944 3 1:08.733 +0.792 12:35:52.882
4 1:09.303 +1.800 12:36:06.247 4 1:08.482 +0.541 12:37:01.364
(64) Frank Pedersen 5 1:08.112 +0.609 12:37:14.359 5 1:07.941 12:38:09.305
1 1:08.814 +2.794 12:32:45.332 6 1:08.912 +1.409 12:38:23.271
1:07.330 +1.310 12:33:52.662 7 1:07.503 12:39:30.774 (222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen
3 1:08.406 +2.386 12:35:01.068 8 1:08.184 +0.681 12:40:38.958 1 1:09.895 +1.862 12:34:43.086
4 1:07.598 +1.578 12:36:08.666 9 1:18.306 +10.803 12:41:57.264 2 1:09.286 +1.253 12:35:52.372
5 1:06.407 +0.387 12:37:15.073 3 1:08.104 +0.071 12:37:00.476
6 1:07.560 +1.540 12:38:22.633 (71) bo pedersen 4 1:08.112 +0.079 12:38:08.588
7 1:08.177 +2.157 12:39:30.810 1 1:10.655 +3.151 12:35:47.335 5 1:08.340 +0.307 12:39:16.928
8 1:06.020 12:40:36.830 2 1:09.089 +1.585 12:36:56.424 6 1:08.808 +0.775 12:40:25.736
9 1:07.059 +1.039 12:41:43.889 3 1:09.371 +1.867 12:38:05.795 7 1:08.554 +0.521 12:41:34.290
10 1:06.484 +0.464 12:42:50.373 4 1:08.792 +1.288 12:39:14.587 8 1:08.033 12:42:42.323
5 1:08.868 +1.364 12:40:23.455
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard 6 1:08.387 +0.883 12:41:31.842 (-??-) Christian Steensen
1 1:08.774 +2.437 12:32:44.561 7 1:07.504 12:42:39.346 1 1:09.425 +1.276 12:34:43.568
2 1:07.948 +1.611 12:33:52.509 2 1:08.961 +0.812 12:35:52.529
3 1:08.329 +1.992 12:35:00.838 (96) Peter Sahlberg 3 1:08.506 +0.357 12:37:01.035
4 1:07.519 +1.182 12:36:08.357 1 1:08.895 +1.347 12:36:00.728 4 1:08.154 +0.005 12:38:09.189
5 1:06.567 +0.230 12:37:14.924 2 1:07.551 +0.003 12:37:08.279 5 1:08.319 +0.170 12:39:17.508
6 1:08.443 +2.106 12:38:23.367 3 1:07.726 +0.178 12:38:16.005 6 1:08.367 +0.218 12:40:25.875
7 1:06.743 +0.406 12:39:30.110 4 1:07.699 +0.151 12:39:23.704 7 1:08.517 +0.368 12:41:34.392
8 1:06.973 +0.636 12:40:37.083 5 1:07.548 12:40:31.252 8 1:08.149 12:42:42.541
9 1:06.699 +0.362 12:41:43.782 6 1:08.492 +0.944 12:41:39.744
10 1:06.337 12:42:50.119 7 1:07.752 +0.204 12:42:47.496 (77a) Kenneth Kromann
1 1:12.068 +3.404 12:33:10.684
(662) Per Rasksen (49) Erik Bo Nielsen 2 1:09.931 +1.267 12:34:20.615
1 1:10.338 +3.333 12:32:59.163 1 1:10.130 +2.433 12:33:36.177 3 1:09.038 +0.374 12:35:29.653
2 1:08.033 +1.028 12:34:07.196 2 1:09.508 +1.811 12:34:45.685 4 1:09.934 +1.270 12:36:39.587
3 1:07.779 +0.774 12:35:14.975 3 1:07.925 +0.228 12:35:53.610 5 1:09.180 +0.516 12:37:48.767
4 1:07.308 +0.303 12:36:22.283 4 1:09.004 +1.307 12:37:02.614 6 1:08.664 12:38:57.431
5 1:07.345 +0.340 12:37:29.628 5 1:07.697 12:38:10.311 7 1:08.957 +0.293 12:40:06.388
6 1:07.551 +0.546 12:38:37.179 6 1:09.108 +1.411 12:39:19.419 8 1:09.436 +0.772 12:41:15.824
7 1:07.763 +0.758 12:39:44.942 7 1:08.024 +0.327 12:40:27.443 9 1:09.771 +1.107 12:42:25.595
8 1:07.258 +0.253 12:40:52.200 8 1:08.363 +0.666 12:41:35.806
9 1:07.142 +0.137 12:41:59.342 9 1:08.327 +0.630 12:42:44.133 (711) olav austad
10 1:07.005 12:43:06.347 1 1:09.216 +0.540 12:32:42.877
(282b) Thomas Hansson 2 1:08.676 12:33:51.553
(35) jan bille carstensen 1 1:09.111 +1.359 12:32:46.304 3 1:09.037 +0.361 12:35:00.590
1 1:08.804 +1.525 12:34:50.091 2 1:08.363 +0.611 12:33:54.667 4 1:16.618 +7.942 12:36:17.208
2 1:08.371 +1.092 12:35:58.462 3 1:07.752 12:35:02.419
3 1:07.924 +0.645 12:37:06.386 4 1:08.088 +0.336 12:36:10.507 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
4 1:07.279 12:38:13.665 5 1:10.425 +2.673 12:37:20.932 1 1:09.025 +0.276 12:32:45.226
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2 1:09.934 +1.185 12:33:55.160 (87a) Mark Larsen

3 1:08.749 12:35:03.909 1 2:10.674 +1:00.918 12:35:15.089
4 1:09.546 +0.797 12:36:13.455 2 2:05.731 +55.975 12:37:20.820
5 1:08.890 +0.141 12:37:22.345 3 1:12.720 +2.964 12:38:33.540
6 1:12.515 +3.766 12:38:34.860 4 1:10.364 +0.608 12:39:43.904
7 1:10.443 +1.694 12:39:45.303 5 1:10.072 +0.316 12:40:53.976
8 1:19.302 +10.553 12:41:04.605 6 1:09.756 12:42:03.732

(151) Anders Arnaryd (69c) Torben Eskildsen

1 1:11.236 +2.440 12:33:11.472 1 1:43.650 +33.444 12:32:32.847
2 1:10.091 +1.295 12:34:21.563 2 1:12.083 +1.877 12:33:44.930
3 1:09.327 +0.531 12:35:30.890 3 1:11.776 +1.570 12:34:56.706
4 1:09.545 +0.749 12:36:40.435 4 1:11.614 +1.408 12:36:08.320
5 1:08.953 +0.157 12:37:49.388 5 1:13.475 +3.269 12:37:21.795
6 1:08.796 12:38:58.184 6 1:12.390 +2.184 12:38:34.185
7 1:08.937 +0.141 12:40:07.121 7 1:10.604 +0.398 12:39:44.789
8 1:09.756 +0.960 12:41:16.877 8 1:10.206 12:40:54.995
9 1:10.038 +1.242 12:42:26.915 9 1:18.824 +8.618 12:42:13.819

(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen

1 1:11.924 +2.468 12:32:59.484

1:10.123 +0.667 12:34:09.607
3 1:09.718 +0.262 12:35:19.325
4 1:10.243 +0.787 12:36:29.568
5 1:09.916 +0.460 12:37:39.484
6 1:10.094 +0.638 12:38:49.578
7 1:09.741 +0.285 12:39:59.319
8 1:09.456 12:41:08.775
9 1:10.156 +0.700 12:42:18.931

(51a) peder vad

1 1:09.675 +0.201 12:33:06.467
2 1:09.763 +0.289 12:34:16.230
3 1:10.077 +0.603 12:35:26.307
4 1:09.715 +0.241 12:36:36.022
5 1:09.665 +0.191 12:37:45.687
6 1:10.231 +0.757 12:38:55.918
7 1:09.474 12:40:05.392
8 1:10.412 +0.938 12:41:15.804
9 1:10.598 +1.124 12:42:26.402

(51b) Pelle Meijer

1 1:10.268 +0.729 12:33:05.989
2 1:09.986 +0.447 12:34:15.975
3 1:09.823 +0.284 12:35:25.798
4 1:09.919 +0.380 12:36:35.717
5 1:09.539 12:37:45.256
6 1:09.784 +0.245 12:38:55.040
7 1:09.725 +0.186 12:40:04.765
8 1:18.529 +8.990 12:41:23.294

(282a) Christian Dela

1 1:14.712 +5.083 12:34:50.619
2 1:11.951 +2.322 12:36:02.570
3 1:11.091 +1.462 12:37:13.661
4 1:10.786 +1.157 12:38:24.447
5 1:09.629 12:39:34.076
6 1:10.581 +0.952 12:40:44.657
7 1:11.230 +1.601 12:41:55.887
8 1:09.683 +0.054 12:43:05.570
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